
LOT 1 STONEHENGE PHASE 2

ORB 1030-1796. CORR WD 1070-2698

SHEPARD STANLEY K/SHEPARD THERESA
278 SW STONEHENGE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

23-4S-16-03099-201

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/26/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

258,018
7,228
35,000

300,246
108,346
191,900

HX HB 51,411
140,489
300,246

0

303,392

1153/2570 6/30/2008 WD Q I 202,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARK AUSTERMAN

STANLEY & THERESA S

1110/2770 2/05/2007 WD Q V 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN

MARK AUSTERMAN

2026
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000049291 Roof Replacement 18,270 02/26/2024

25573 SFR 597 02/27/2007

2009HX Base Yr

278 SW STONEHENGE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,393 117.4040 131.49 314,656 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2005

BAS 2,005 100 2,005 216,182

FGR 600 55 330 35,581

FOP 35 30 10 1,078

FOP 160 30 48 5,176

2,800 2,393 258,018

BAS= W13 FOP= N8 W16 S10 E16 N2$ S2 W16 N2 W27 S33 FGR= S25
E24 N25 W24$ E24 S7 E12 FOP= E7 N5 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E13 N40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,176.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,528

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

7,228

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


